
0 33 total different winners Sharon Speedway
49 total races as of September 10, 2021

by Penn Ohio Racing
Rank Wins Feature Winners Small Cars First Win Last Win

1 7 Josh Walker 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
2 3 Matt Berger 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
3 2 Angie Grzelak 12/31/2020 6/12/2021
3 2 Bill Spear 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
3 2 Bob Miley 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
3 2 Buddy Martin 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
3 2 Joe Grzelak, Jr. 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
3 2 John Wohlfiel 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
3 2 Teddy Williams, II 12/31/2020 9/10/2021
3 2 Todd Walker 12/31/2020 12/31/2020

11 1 Al Herman 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Ben Gunn 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Bernie Kelly 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Bill Costello 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Bob Barker 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Bob Bennett 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Carl Forberg 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Clarence LaRue 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Gays Biro 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 George Jensons 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Howard Dauphin 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Jacob Teeters 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
11 1 Jim Schaffer 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Jud Larson 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Ken Holiday 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Luke Mulichak 8/7/2021 8/7/2021
11 1 Rod Jones 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
11 1 Shane Meadows 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
11 1 Shorty Drexler 12/31/1980 12/31/1980
11 1 Steve Mix, Jr. 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
11 1 Teddy Williams 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
11 1 Vivian Jones 12/31/2020 12/31/2020
11 1 Wes Saegessar 12/31/1980 12/31/1980

MORE RESEARCH TO DO

49 Total Different
Number DATE WINNER Driver Notes Wins Winner #

49 9/10/2021 Teddy Williams, II Sportsman Dwarf 2
48 8/7/2021 Luke Mulichak Sportsman Dwarf 1
47 6/12/2021 Angie Grzelak Sportsman Dwarf 2
46 12/31/2020 Angie Grzelak Sportsman Dwarf 1
45 12/31/2020 Jacob Teeters Sportsman Dwarf 1
44 12/31/2020 Joe Grzelak, Jr. Sportsman Dwarf 2
43 12/31/2020 Joe Grzelak, Jr. Sportsman Dwarf 1
42 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 7
41 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 6
40 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 5



39 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 4
38 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 3
37 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 2
36 12/31/2020 Josh Walker Sportsman Dwarf 1
35 12/31/2020 Matt Berger Sportsman Dwarf 3
34 12/31/2020 Matt Berger Sportsman Dwarf 2
33 12/31/2020 Matt Berger Sportsman Dwarf 1
32 12/31/2020 Rod Jones Sportsman Dwarf 1
31 12/31/2020 Shane Meadows Sportsman Dwarf 1
30 12/31/2020 Steve Mix, Jr. Sportsman Dwarf 1
29 12/31/2020 Teddy Williams Sportsman Dwarf 1
28 12/31/2020 Teddy Williams, II Sportsman Dwarf 1
27 12/31/2020 Todd Walker Sportsman Dwarf 2
26 12/31/2020 Todd Walker Sportsman Dwarf 1
25 12/31/2020 Vivian Jones Sportsman Dwarf 1

24 12/31/1980 Al Herman Midgets - pre 1980 1
23 12/31/1980 Ben Gunn Midgets - pre 1980 1
22 12/31/1980 Bernie Kelly Midgets - pre 1980 1
21 12/31/1980 Bill Costello Midgets - pre 1980 1
20 12/31/1980 Bill Spear Midgets - pre 1980 2
19 12/31/1980 Bill Spear Midgets - pre 1980 1
18 12/31/1980 Bob Barker Midgets - pre 1980 1
17 12/31/1980 Bob Bennett Midgets - pre 1980 1
16 12/31/1980 Bob Miley Midgets - pre 1980 2
15 12/31/1980 Bob Miley Midgets - pre 1980 1
14 12/31/1980 Buddy Martin Midgets - pre 1980 2
13 12/31/1980 Buddy Martin Midgets - pre 1980 1
12 12/31/1980 Carl Forberg Midgets - pre 1980 1
11 12/31/1980 Clarence LaRue Midgets - pre 1980 1
10 12/31/1980 Gays Biro Midgets - pre 1980 1
9 12/31/1980 George Jensons Midgets - pre 1980 1
8 12/31/1980 Howard Dauphin Midgets - pre 1980 1
7 12/31/1980 Jim Schaffer Midgets - pre 1980 1
6 12/31/1980 John Wohlfiel Midgets - pre 1980 2
5 12/31/1980 John Wohlfiel Midgets - pre 1980 1
4 12/31/1980 Jud Larson Midgets - pre 1980 1
3 12/31/1980 Ken Holiday Midgets - pre 1980 1
2 12/31/1980 Shorty Drexler Midgets - pre 1980 1
1 12/31/1980 Wes Saegessar Midgets - pre 1980 1

Source - Sharon website


